23. Internationaler Sport Ossi Berglauf und Montainbike Teambewerb

BERGLAUF:
Start-
Rang Nr.
FRAUEN W35
1 7

Name

Hartl Manuela

FRAUEN W40
1 66 Kesper Gerhild
2 63 Lang Claudia

FRAUEN W45
1 68 Winkler Angelika
2 70 Tiefengraber Erika

FRAUEN W55
1 72 Hain Jutta

FRAUEN W65

1 11 Spiralrina

JUGEND MANNLICH
1 65 Steinberger Clemens

MANNER HAUPTKLASSE

1 48 De Gasperi Marco

2 25 Natale Manuel

3 47  Brugger Phillip

4 69 Witzmann Max

5 62 Weissl Normann

6 42  Aschaber Christoph
7 54  Url Manfred

8 23 Url Christian

9 21 Ellmaier Peter

10 14  Holzhammer Hannes

MANNER M35

39 Kornthaler Reinhard
26  Zangerl Robin

9  Payr Heinrich

6  Gugglberger Christian
50 Seiberth Gabriel

MANNER M40

30 Meier-Echtler Heinz

78 Harald Oswald

33 Schwemberger Wolfgang
35 Hollwarth Alfons

60 Riedmann Andreas

5 Moser Josef

38 Unterberger Gerhard

1  Schmitt Michael

MANNER M45
1 34 Oberndorfer Richard
2 46  Schmuck Helmut
3 67 Koller Robert
4 2 Bischofer Christoph
5
6
7

ab~rwnN -

CO~NO UL WN PR

55 Krdoll Walter
76 Gadner Georg
17  Martinelli Federico

ALGE-Timing SV Taching

Berglauf-
Cup-Nr.

623

Laufer

245

ERGEBNISSE

alpbachtal/ s

seenland

Jahr-

gang Verein

1975 OAMTC Recheis Scott Latella

1967
1969

TSV Otterfing
Kramsach

1966 Otztal

1965

1953 LSV 1990 Kitzbuhel

1944 LSV 1990 Kitzbuhel

1995 Team Schweighofer

1977
1982
1991
1990
1979
1991
1980
1983
1983
1980

G.S. Forestale
arbo rc bike-point innsbruck
SV Sistrans

KLC

LSV 1990 Kitzbihel
LAC Quelle Firth
LAC Quelle Firth
die Zachn

The Cereal Killers

1973
1973
1972
1976
1973

Silberpfeile Schwaz
Schlitters
TTZ/StbB6

Team Haggu
Baldham (D)

1969
1968
1969
1967
1968
1968
1969
1968

Bavarian Fighters
SCLT Breitenbach
HG Karwendler
Sport H&N

SC LT Breitenbach
Schuhwiedu
BR-Kramsach
DAV Bayreuth

1966
1963
1962
1963
1966
1966
1964

RLC Wohnrecht Innsbruck
team2012.at

Team Schwaiko Racing
Osterreichisches Bundesheer
RT Zillertal

BSV Brixlegg

U.S.Bormiese

Sport Ossi Berglauf 2011

—

www.alpbachtal.at

Laufzeit Diff.

0:57:35,00

0:59:04,20

1:18:14,40 19:10,20
1:04:35,30

1:13:51,00 09:15,70
1:31:19,70

1:16:11,70

0:58:02,30

0:39:33,90

0:44:50,20 05:16,30
0:48:00,30 08:26,40
0:48:18,90 08:45,00
0:49:47,70 10:13,80
0:51:23,00 11:49,10
0:54:24,10 14:50,20
0:55:14,10 15:40,20
0:56:28,10 16:54,20
1:00:18,10 20:44,20
0:50:18,50

0:52:27,50 02:09,00
0:55:31,00 05:12,50
0:57:14,40 06:55,90
0:59:43,40 09:24,90
0:53:17,80

0:54:56,30 01:38,50
0:56:33,30 03:15,50
0:58:38,00 05:20,20
0:59:18,30 06:00,50
1:01:40,30 08:22,50
1:07:43,70 14:25,90
1:08:47,50 15:29,70
0:42:37,30

0:44:16,90 01:39,60
0:52:32,70 09:55,40
0:56:15,90 13:38,60
0:56:18,50 13:41,20
0:56:19,30 13:42,00
0:58:23,50 15:46,20
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Start-

Rang Nr. Name

8 56 Thaler Hans

9 20 Gapp Gunther

10 24 Steindl Alois
MANNER M50

1 74 Rauch Manfred

2 79 Fischbacher Mathaus

3 77 Trockenbacher Hermann

4 18 Blasge Johann

5 64 Krafft Peter

6 58 Schober Josef

7 57 Luchner Alfred
MANNER M55

1 73 Danler Hubert

2 52 Egger Josef
MANNER M60

1 53 Kihr Peter

2 51 Felderer Peter

3 71 Hain Andreas
MANNER M65

1 27 Dornauer Johann

2 45  Mduller Hans

3 4  Lederer Hermann

4 32 Reinartz Klemens

5 61 Kulisz Bernhard
MANNER M70

1 43  Grebitschitscher Sepp
MANNER M75

1 75 Unterkircher Ambros
2 59 Eder Hermann
3 41 Puckl Franz

BIKER-TEAM-BEWERB:

Start-
Rang Nr. Name
BIKER-TEAM UNTER 80 JAHRE
25 Haller Bernhard
25 Natale Manuel
39 Kornthaler Reinhard
88 Staller Marian
14 Holzhammer Hannes
13 Unterwaditzer Peter
21 Elimaier Peter
31 MefRner Roland
30 Meier-Echtler Heinz
36 Starke Fabian

BIKER-TEAM UBER 80 JAHRE

QOB WWNNPREPRE

1 67 Koller Robert

1 28  Schwaiger Lorenz
2 20 Gapp Gunther

2 29 Knodl Othmar

3 8 Kolp Harald

w

57 Luchner Alfred

BIKER MIXED TEAM
1 6  Gugglberger Christian
1 75 Hager Renate

ALGE-Timing SV Taching

Berglauf-
Cup-Nr.

29

195
46

471

356

Biker
Laufer
Laufer

Biker
Laufer

Biker
Laufer

Biker
Laufer

Biker

Laufer
Biker
Laufer
Biker
Biker
Laufer

Laufer
Biker

Jahr-
gang Verein

1966 WSV Stall/Molltal
1963 Kramsacher Oldies

1964 Laufteam Steindl - Firma Egger

1959 Steinbach Bike Team
1958 Walchsee

1958 Schuhwiedu

1960 Marathonteam Feldkirchen
1958 Sport fiir Spenden

1957 SC Haag

1957 SC Kramsach

1954 SC LT Breitenbach
1955 Schwaz

1949 Vomp
1951 SC LT Breitenbach
1950 LSV 1990 Kitzbuhel

1945 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten
1945 BLC Greifenburg
1946 BLC Greifenburg
1944 Lenggrieser SC

1942 Wien

1938 BLC Greifenburg

1935 WSV Heiligenblut
1933 Schenkenfelden
1935 LSV 1990 Kitzblihel

Jahr-
gang Team-Name

1967 arbd rc bike-point innsbruck
1982 arbo rc bike-point innsbruck
1973 Silberpfeile Schwaz

1979 Silberpfeile Schwaz

1980 The Cereal Killers

1975 The Cereal Killers

1983 die Zachn

1966 die Zachn

1969 Bavarian Fighters

1997 Bavarian Fighters

1962 Team Schwaiko Racing
1962 Team Schwaiko Racing
1963 Kramsacher Oldies
1961 Kramsacher Oldies
1958 SC Kramsach

1957 SC Kramsach

1976 Team Haggu
1967 Team Haggu

Sport Ossi Berglauf 2011

Laufzeit
1:01:18,10
1:05:55,30
1:18:55,90

0:54:01,10
0:54:12,10
0:56:31,20
0:58:11,20
1:00:56,30
1:00:58,80
1:05:02,10

1:08:00,50
1:12:46,60

0:53:21,80
0:58:24,90
1:07:02,40

1:03:15,60
1:05:50,30
1:10:44,00
1:33:29,60
1:35:59,80

1:35:49,30

1:09:33,40
1:32:30,40
1:35:55,30

Laufzeit

0:52:22,90
0:44:50,20
0:50:18,50
0:56:32,20
1:00:18,10
0:50:29,00
0:56:28,10
0:58:08,40
0:53:17,80
1:20:17,20

0:52:32,70
1:04:58,70
1:05:55,30
1:06:01,00
1:07:19,00
1:05:02,10

0:57:14,40
1:09:33,20

Diff.
18:40,80
23:18,00
36:18,60

00:11,00
02:30,10
04:10,10
06:55,20
06:57,70
11:01,00

04:46,10

05:03,10
13:40,60

02:34,70
07:28,40
30:14,00
32:44,20

22:57,00
26:21,90

Gesamtzeit

1:37:13,10
1:46:50,70
1:50:47,10
1:54:36,50

2:13:35,00

1:57:31,40
2:11:56,30

2:12:21,10

2:06:47,60
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